
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HCS/5/001 ANANYA SAXENA 30 9 39

2 HCS/5/002 SAGNIK DAS 21 2 23

3 HCS/5/003 ANURAG BANIK 27 8 35

4 HCS/5/004 ARGHYADEEP DEBBARMA 34 8 42

5 HCS/5/005 SOURANGSHI DASGUPTA 32 6 38

6 HCS/5/006 PORNITA DAS 32 4 36

7 HCS/5/007 PORTIA DAS 27 4 31

8 HCS/5/008 SUNISKA MAJUMDER 36 10 46 GOLD

9 HCS/5/009 SAUMYADRITO ACHARJEE 29 2 31

10 HCS/5/010 SAGNIK SARKAR 36 10 46 GOLD

11 HCS/5/011 GOURAVI DAS 37 8 45 BRONZE

12 HCS/5/012 PRATHAMA DEBNATH 31 10 41

13 HCS/5/014 RANMEET SHARMA 35 10 45 SILVER

14 HCS/5/015 ANUSHKA DEBNATH 34 8 42

15 HCS/5/016 ANKIT MODAK 19 4 23

16 HCS/5/017 SIDDHARTHA DEBNATH 26 2 28

17 HCS/5/018 SHISHIR DAS 22 4 26

18 HCS/5/019 ARYAVEER DAS 27 8 35

19 HCS/5/020 ADRITA SEN 35 8 43

20 HCS/5/021 AYUSH BANIK 22 6 28

21 HCS/5/022 TIRTHA DEY 28 10 38

22 HCS/6/023 ALFRED JAMATIA 18 8 26

23 HCS/6/024 KAUSHAL SARKAR 34 4 38

24 HCS/6/025 SNEHANSH ROY 31 6 37

25 HCS/6/026 ANAMIKA SAHA 16 0 16

26 HCS/6/027 ARITRA ROY CHOUDHURY 30 8 38 BRONZE

27 HCS/6/028 CHIRASROTA BARUA 32 8 40 GOLD

28 HCS/6/029 RAUNAK PODDER 31 8 39 SILVER

29 HCS/6/030 ANNIKSHIKA DAS 16 0 16

30 HCS/6/031 DIGANTA DAS 29 2 31

31 HCS/6/032 SOUDAMINI DEBBARMA 24 2 26

32 HCS/6/033 ANUSHUYA DEBBARMA 21 0 21

33 HCS/6/034 TIRTHANKAR DAS 27 2 29

34 HCS/6/035 SAMRIDDHI BHAUMIK 29 8 37

35 HCS/6/036 MAHITOSH DEBNATH 20 0 20

36 HCS/6/037 ABBRIANA BHATTACHARJEE 18 2 20

37 HCS/6/038 HRIDYESHA DEBNATH 24 4 28

38 HCS/6/039 ADRIJA DASGUPTA 24 4 28

39 HCS/6/040 ANKUR DEBNATH 18 0 18

40 HCS/6/041 ARIJIT SAHA 26 2 28

 BMO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)
HOLY CROSS SCHOOL, AGARTALA



41 HCS/6/042 SWASTIKA DEB 22 4 26

42 HCS/6/043 SRISTI SHIL 22 4 26

43 HCS/6/044 BANALIKA KARMAKAR 26 6 32

44 HCS/6/045 SHAWON DAS 16 0 16

45 HCS/6/084 RIANSHI LODH 18 4 22

46 HCS/6/085 ADITYA DEY 23 4 27

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HCS/7/046 RITWIK BHATTACHARJEE 30 6 36 GOLD

2 HCS/7/047 ADRIJA DEY 19 0 19

3 HCS/7/048 AADITRI CHOWDHURY 15 0 15

4 HCS/7/049 RUDRAPRATAP NATH 23 4 27

5 HCS/7/050 PEHLAJ ACHARJEE 23 4 27

6 HCS/7/051 MOUMITA BISWAS 25 0 25

7 HCS/7/052 AKANSHA KHAN 26 4 30

8 HCS/7/053 DEBAPARNA DAS 31 4 35 BRONZE

9 HCS/7/054 AYUSHMAN SAHA 27 6 33

10 HCS/7/055 AYUSH DEBNATH 12 0 12

11 HCS/7/056 DEBANJALI SAHA 27 0 27

12 HCS/7/057 SUBHASHREE  RAJKUMARI 18 2 20

13 HCS/7/058 ADHRIT DATTA 26 4 30

14 HCS/7/059 ADRIJA BHAUMIK 19 2 21

15 HCS/7/060 AADRIJA BAIDYA 20 2 22

16 HCS/7/061 RISHITA DEB 22 4 26

17 HCS/7/062 ANSHUDEEP DEBNATH 22 0 22

18 HCS/7/063 VAIBHABI DEBBARMA 32 4 36 SILVER

19 HCS/7/064 ARATRIKA SAHA 20 2 22

20 HCS/7/065 ABHRITA DATTA

21 HCS/8/066 SANGSKAR DAS 37 4 41 SILVER

22 HCS/8/067 SHUVRAJEET SAHA 35 4 39 BRONZE

23 HCS/8/068 SOURISH DEBNATH 40 10 50
GOLD 

(5000)

24 HCS/8/069 DEBTARU MAJUMDER 28 2 30

25 HCS/8/070 JINIA AKTAR 27 6 33

26 HCS/8/071 SHUVOM DAS 28 2 30

27 HCS/8/072 SWARUPJYOTI CHOUDHURI 22 6 28

28 HCS/8/073 KRISHTI ROY 27 4 31

29 HCS/8/074 SOMYAJIT LASKAR 17 4 21

30 HCS/8/075 HRISHIRAJ BANIK 30 6 36

31 HCS/8/076 RIT ROY 25 6 31

32 HCS/8/077 SOMRAJ DAS 25 0 25

33 HCS/8/078 PRATIK SAHA 26 6 32

34 HCS/8/079 SARBAJAYA DEB

35 HCS/8/080 RUDRANIL CHOUDHURY 24 6 30

36 HCS/8/081 SWARUP BHOWMIK 19 2 21

 BMO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)



Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HCS/5/001 ANANYA SAXENA 20 6 26

2 HCS/5/002 SAGNIK DAS 23 6 29

3 HCS/5/003 ANURAG BANIK 20 4 24

4 HCS/5/004 ARGHYADEEP DEBBARMA 27 4 31

5 HCS/5/005 SOURANGSHI DASGUPTA 25 6 31

6 HCS/5/006 PORNITA DAS 28 4 32

7 HCS/5/007 PORTIA DAS 30 4 34

8 HCS/5/008 SUNISKA MAJUMDER 33 8 41 SILVER

9 HCS/5/009 SAUMYADRITO ACHARJEE 23 4 27

10 HCS/5/010 SAGNIK SARKAR 33 6 39 BRONZE

11 HCS/5/011 GOURAVI DAS 33 10 43 GOLD

12 HCS/5/014 RANMEET SHARMA 31 6 37

13 HCS/5/015 ANUSHKA DEBNATH 29 8 37

14 HCS/5/018 SHISHIR DAS 20 4 24

15 HCS/5/019 ARYAVEER DAS 24 8 32

16 HCS/5/020 ADRITA SEN 26 4 30

17 HCS/5/021 AYUSH BANIK 24 4 28

18 HCS/5/022 TIRTHA DEY 23 4 27

19 HCS/6/023 ALFRED JAMATIA 27 0 27

20 HCS/6/024 KAUSHAL SARKAR 28 4 32 GOLD

21 HCS/6/025 SNEHANSH ROY 22 4 26

22 HCS/6/027 ARITRA ROY CHOUDHURY 24 4 28

23 HCS/6/028 CHIRASROTA BARUA 28 2 30 BRONZE

24 HCS/6/029 RAUNAK PODDER 28 0 28

25 HCS/6/031 DIGANTA DAS 26 0 26

26 HCS/6/032 SOUDAMINI DEBBARMA 28 4 32 GOLD

27 HCS/6/033 ANUSHUYA DEBBARMA 27 2 29

28 HCS/6/034 TIRTHANKAR DAS 25 2 27

29 HCS/6/035 SAMRIDDHI BHAUMIK 23 4 27

30 HCS/6/036 MAHITOSH DEBNATH 24 4 28

31 HCS/6/037 ABBRIANA BHATTACHARJEE 19 0 19

32 HCS/6/038 HRIDYESHA DEBNATH 25 2 27

33 HCS/6/039 ADRIJA DASGUPTA 22 2 24

34 HCS/6/040 ANKUR DEBNATH 16 0 16

35 HCS/6/042 SWASTIKA DEB 22 0 22

36 HCS/6/043 SRISTI SHIL 25 2 27

37 HCS/6/044 BANALIKA KARMAKAR 27 4 31 SILVER

38 HCS/6/045 SHAWON DAS 20 0 20

39 HCS/6/084 RIANSHI LODH 23 2 25



40 HCS/6/085 ADITYA DEY 21 2 23

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HCS/7/046 RITWIK BHATTACHARJEE 35 10 45 GOLD

2 HCS/7/047 ADRIJA DEY 27 10 37

3 HCS/7/048 AADITRI CHOWDHURY 21 8 29

4 HCS/7/049 RUDRAPRATAP NATH 31 6 37

5 HCS/7/050 PEHLAJ ACHARJEE 30 6 36

6 HCS/7/051 MOUMITA BISWAS 31 2 33

7 HCS/7/052 AKANSHA KHAN 34 8 42

8 HCS/7/053 DEBAPARNA DAS 32 1 42 BRONZE

9 HCS/7/054 AYUSHMAN SAHA 28 8 36

10 HCS/7/055 AYUSH DEBNATH 30 2 32

11 HCS/7/056 DEBANJALI SAHA 31 8 39

12 HCS/7/057 SUBHASHREE  RAJKUMARI 29 8 37

13 HCS/7/058 ADHRIT DATTA 37 8 45 SILVER

14 HCS/7/059 ADRIJA BHAUMIK 29 4 33

15 HCS/7/060 AADRIJA BAIDYA 25 8 33

16 HCS/7/061 RISHITA DEB 27 6 33

17 HCS/7/062 ANSHUDEEP DEBNATH 31 4 35

18 HCS/7/063 VAIBHABI DEBBARMA 30 10 40

19 HCS/7/064 ARATRIKA SAHA 21 4 25

20 HCS/7/065 ABHRITA DATTA

21 HCS/8/066 SANGSKAR DAS 26 8 34 BRONZE

22 HCS/8/067 SHUVRAJEET SAHA 21 4 25

23 HCS/8/068 SOURISH DEBNATH 25 6 31

24 HCS/8/069 DEBTARU MAJUMDER 16 6 22

25 HCS/8/070 JINIA AKTAR 19 4 23

26 HCS/8/071 SHUVOM DAS 22 4 26

27 HCS/8/072 SWARUPJYOTI CHOUDHURI 13 4 17

28 HCS/8/073 KRISHTI ROY 22 6 28

29 HCS/8/074 SOMYAJIT LASKAR 10 8 18

30 HCS/8/075 HRISHIRAJ BANIK 26 6 32

31 HCS/8/076 RIT ROY 

32 HCS/8/077 SOMRAJ DAS 30 6 36 GOLD

33 HCS/8/078 PRATIK SAHA 29 6 35 SILVER

34 HCS/8/079 SARBAJAYA DEB

35 HCS/8/080 RUDRANIL CHOUDHURY 16 4 20

36 HCS/8/081 SWARUP BHOWMIK 18 0 18

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HCS/5/001 ANANYA SAXENA 33 6 39

2 HCS/5/002 SAGNIK DAS 33 6 39

3 HCS/5/003 ANURAG BANIK 30 6 36

4 HCS/5/004 ARGHYADEEP DEBBARMA 30 8 38

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

 BSO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)



5 HCS/5/006 PORNITA DAS 33 4 37

6 HCS/5/007 PORTIA DAS 34 6 40

7 HCS/5/008 SUNISKA MAJUMDER 30 8 38

8 HCS/5/009 SAUMYADRITO ACHARJEE 29 4 33

9 HCS/5/010 SAGNIK SARKAR 35 4 39

10 HCS/5/011 GOURAVI DAS 36 10 46 GOLD

11 HCS/5/012 PRATHAMA DEBNATH 31 8 39

12 HCS/5/013 AISHWIKA ROY BARMAN

13 HCS/5/014 RANMEET SHARMA 35 8 43 BRONZE

14 HCS/5/015 ANUSHKA DEBNATH 35 6 41

15 HCS/5/017 SIDDHARTHA DEBNATH 31 8 39

16 HCS/5/018 SHISHIR DAS 29 6 35

17 HCS/5/019 ARYAVEER DAS 31 4 35

18 HCS/5/020 ADRITA SEN 37 8 45 SILVER

19 HCS/5/021 AYUSH BANIK 33 8 41

20 HCS/5/022 TIRTHA DEY 35 6 41

21 HCS/6/023 ALFRED JAMATIA 30 8 38

22 HCS/6/025 SNEHANSH ROY 35 8 43

23 HCS/6/027 ARITRA ROY CHOUDHURY 26 2 28

24 HCS/6/028 CHIRASROTA BARUA 34 8 42

25 HCS/6/030 ANNIKSHIKA DAS 28 4 32

26 HCS/6/031 DIGANTA DAS 34 10 44 GOLD

27 HCS/6/032 SOUDAMINI DEBBARMA 36 8 44 SILVER

28 HCS/6/033 ANUSHUYA DEBBARMA 33 10 43 BRONZE

29 HCS/6/034 TIRTHANKAR DAS

30 HCS/6/035 SAMRIDDHI BHAUMIK 29 8 37

31 HCS/6/036 MAHITOSH DEBNATH 25 8 33

32 HCS/6/037 ABBRIANA BHATTACHARJEE 33 6 39

33 HCS/6/038 HRIDYESHA DEBNATH 34 6 40

34 HCS/6/039 ADRIJA DASGUPTA 26 6 32

35 HCS/6/040 ANKUR DEBNATH

36 HCS/6/042 SWASTIKA DEB 31 2 33

37 HCS/6/043 SRISTI SHIL 31 4 35

38 HCS/6/044 BANALIKA KARMAKAR 32 6 38

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HCS/7/047 ADRIJA DEY 29 4 33

2 HCS/7/048 AADITRI CHOWDHURY 28 4 32

3 HCS/7/051 MOUMITA BISWAS 29 4 33

4 HCS/7/052 AKANSHA KHAN 33 4 37

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT



5 HCS/7/053 DEBAPARNA DAS 35 8 43 GOLD

6 HCS/7/054 AYUSHMAN SAHA 34 4 38

7 HCS/7/055 AYUSH DEBNATH 21 4 25

8 HCS/7/056 DEBANJALI SAHA 33 6 39 SILVER

9 HCS/7/057 SUBHASHREE  RAJKUMARI 32 6 38 BRONZE

10 HCS/7/060 AADRIJA BAIDYA 29 6 35

11 HCS/7/061 RISHITA DEB 33 4 37

12 HCS/7/062 ANSHUDEEP DEBNATH 30 6 36

13 HCS/7/063 VAIBHABI DEBBARMA 34 4 38

14 HCS/7/064 ARATRIKA SAHA 28 4 32

15 HCS/8/066 SANGSKAR DAS 29 4 33

16 HCS/8/068 SOURISH DEBNATH 29 8 37 GOLD

17 HCS/8/069 DEBTARU MAJUMDER 22 4 26

18 HCS/8/070 JINIA AKTAR 23 6 29

19 HCS/8/071 SHUVOM DAS 29 6 35 SILVER

20 HCS/8/072 SWARUPJYOTI CHOUDHURI 17 6 23

21 HCS/8/073 KRISHTI ROY 27 6 33 BRONZE

22 HCS/8/076 RIT ROY 

23 HCS/8/077 SOMRAJ DAS 27 6 33 BRONZE

24 HCS/8/078 PRATIK SAHA 27 6 33 BRONZE

25 HCS/8/079 SARBAJAYA DEB

26 HCS/8/080 RUDRANIL CHOUDHURY 27 6 33 BRONZE

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 HCS/9/082 TANAVYA BARUA

2 HCS/9/083 MAHOOA BISWAS ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BCO MARK SLIP ( IX TO XII)

ABSENT


